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Drum Rack Dispensing Station
Technical Data

Colour 
options

H x W x D
(mm)

Weight
(kg)

Capacity
(l)

Max. load
(kg)

SJ-200-XXX    635 x 1375 x 1350 46 450 1000

XXX = Colour options: 003:   004: 
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Technical Data



jonesco-plastics.com

03/2021-01

1375 1350

17
0

20
4

0

Drum Rack Dispensing Station
Technical Data

SJ-200-XXX

Pieces per pallet 3

20� container 12

40� high cube container 24

13.6 m trailer 30

The information is to our best knowledge true and accurate but all 
recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee.


